Uitslag Wedstrijd:

BEGINNERS

Plaats Naam geleider

1 Laura Janssens

2 David Van Haver

3 Sofie Schiettecatte

4 Marina Vandebussche
5 Laura Janssens

6 Kelly De Smet

7 Veronique Schoeters

8 Ines Van Cauwenberghe
9 Anne Marie Eestermans
10 Kelly Smet

11 Ronny Geerinck

12 Kris Nys

13 Nancy Van Reeth

14 Francis Van Ingelgem
15 Yasmine Guerbaoui

16 Kenny De Nocker
GEVORDERDEN

Plaats Naam geleider
David Van Haver
Marina Vandebussche
Kurt Van Praet
Yasmine Guerbaoui
Martine Richard
Franky Perremans
Kris Lissens

llse Regemortel
Franky Perremans
10 Veronique Pardaen
11 Vicky Van Eester
12 Joachim Heyvaert
13 Joachim Heyvaert
14 Gaia Poppe

15 Nicky Devos
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EREKLASSE

Plaats Naam geleider

1 Jacky Pauwels

2 Kenny De Nocker

3 Dominiek de Schinkel

Smart Dogs Houtem

/310

Fed. Nr
4991
5102
5078
4998
4905
5107
5115
5117
5181
5059
5109
5225
IA95
4926
5164
5158

/350

Fed. Nr
5103
4997
4680
5118
4906
5114
4929
5111
5116
4734
4874
4993
4761
4864
4967

/1350

Fed. Nr
4797
4949
4828

Club

St Bavo Herentals (304)

Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)

TW Eeklo (80)

Woefwijs (295)

St Bavo Herentals (304)

Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)

VI herdershond Brasschaat (348)

Zwijndrechtse Politiehond (61)
Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)
St Bavo Herentals (304)

VI herdershond Brasschaat (348)

Woefwijs (295)
De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
HVARTS (302)

Club

Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)
Woefwijs (295)

Woefwijs (295)

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
St Bavo Herentals (304)

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
TW Eeklo (80)

HVARTS (302)

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
Woefwijs (295)

K9 Pleasure (340)

TW Eeklo (80)

TW Eeklo (80)

TW Eeklo (80)

HVARTS (302)

Club

TW Eeklo (80)
HVARTS (302)
Woefwijs (295)

Naam hond
Lexa
Lou
Filiz
Bersi
Hati
Sultan
Djay
Jessy
Winky
Odin
Tommy
Zora
Freya
Raya
Nestor
Vico

Naam hond
Spikey
Bjarki
Gust
Barry
Hera
Hachi
Stuka
Olaf
Sidney
Vito
Unica
Xhina
Snow
Magnus
Milou

Naam hond
Pluto

Donya

Briek

3/08/2025
Punten Tijd
304 6,02
303 4,25
302 4,77
299 5,96
294 4,04
289 4,76
287 4,48
280 3,66
280 14,65
279 3,59
278 4,33
273 3,68
270 3,22
259 9,28
245 7,77
233 8,14
Punten Tijd
332 6,63
330 9,57
326 4,76
322 9,29
321 11,22
314 5,88
310 10,91
282 10,74
269 4,27
260 18,28
258 13,06
257 4,5
252 4,39
244 6,21
231 7,63
Punten Tijd
331 4,86
317 10,05
278 8,65



	Daguitslag Houtem aug 25

